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PALMARES 2023 /2024

CHAMPIONNAT DE FRANCE DES CLUBS

10 METRES

PISTOLET LANGUEDOC-ROUSSILLON

PLACE

10

CLUBS LIGUE

SCT ST CYPRIEN

STE TIR MONTPELLIER

CARCASSONNAISE TIR

GAZELEC GARDOIS TIR

STE TIR BEZIERS

S.TB.T

CTMC

SNT

STE TIR LANGLADE

STN NARBONNE

n° CLUB

11.66.090

11.34.075

11.11.088

11.30.013

11.34.007

11.34.072

11.34.016

11.30.113

11.30.050

11.11.094

MQ

1339

1256

1241

1231

1222

FINALE

PETITE
FINALE

1/4 FINALES



